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& % Accelerated Comprehension Questions
% Title Author ISBN ATOS (AR) Lexile GRL/DRA —
5 LIBRARY BOUND
8 Central Till Plain © 2015 Katie Mitschelen 978-1-938813-22-1 4.8 710 R/S 40 List SchoollLibrary
E Maumee Lake Plain © 2015 Katie Mitschelen 978-1-938813-23-8 4.8 770 R/S 40 Each Book $30.60 $22.95
§ Northern Moraine and Lake © 2015 Katie Mitschelen 978-1-938813-24-5 5.1 770 R/S 40 Series Set $122.40 $91.80
21 Southern Hills and Lowlands © 2015 Katie Mitschelen 978-1-938813-25-2 5.0 710 R/S 40 978-1-938813-30-6
=
PAPERBACK
L1 Title Author ISBN ATOS (AR) Lexile GRL/DRA List  School/Library
) Each Book $14.60  $10.95
g Central Till Plain © 2015 Katie Mitschelen 978-1-938813-26-9 4.8 710 R/S 40 Series Set $58.40 $43.80
ﬁ Maumee Lake Plain © 2015 Katie Mitschelen 978-1-938813-27-6 4.8 770 R/S 40 978-1-938813-31-3
"% Northern Moraine and Lake  © 2015 Katie Mitschelen 978-1-938813-28-3 5.1 770 R/S 40 6-Pack Library $350.40 $262.80
§ Southern Hills and Lowlands ~ © 2015 Katie Mitschelen 978-1-938813-29-0 5.0 710 R/S 40 \ TGRS0 (6 benlo eficadh iR bests) )

Schools & Libraries Save 25% off list!
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Title

Author

ISBN

ATOS (AR) Lexile GRL/DRA

Vasco Niifiez de Balboa © 2014

John Cabot
Jacques Cartier

Christopher Columbus

Hernando de Soto
Henry Hudson
Christopher Newport
Juan Ponce de Leén

© 2014
© 2013
© 2013
© 2014
© 2014
© 2013
© 2013

Moira Rose Donohue
Moira Rose Donohue
Moira Rose Donohue
Moira Rose Donohue
Moira Rose Donohue
Moira Rose Donohue
Moira Rose Donohue
Moira Rose Donohue

978-1-938813-14-6
978-1-938813-15-3
978-1-938813-03-0
978-1-938813-04-7
978-1-938813-20-7
978-1-938813-16-0
978-1-938813-05-4
978-1-938813-06-1

4.6
4.3
3.6
3.7
3.9
4.4
3.7
3.8

710
700
600
590
580
720
610
610

P/38
P/38
O/34 P/38
O/34 P/38
O/34 P/38
P/38
O/34 P/38
O/34 P/38

Title

Author

ISBN

ATOS (AR) Lexile GRL/DRA

Vasco Nuiiez de Balboa

John Cabot
Jacques Cartier

Christopher Columbus

Hernando de Soto
Henry Hudson
Christopher Newport
Juan Ponce de Leén

© 2014
© 2014
© 2013
© 2013
© 2014
© 2014
© 2013
© 2013

Moira Rose Donohue
Moira Rose Donohue
Moira Rose Donohue
Moira Rose Donohue
Moira Rose Donohue
Moira Rose Donohue
Moira Rose Donohue
Moira Rose Donohue

978-1-938813-17-7
978-1-938813-18-4
978-1-938813-07-8
978-1-938813-08-5
978-1-938813-20-7
978-1-938813-19-1
978-1-938813-09-2
978-1-938813-10-8

4.6
4.3
3.6
3.7
3.9
4.4
3.7
3.8

710
700
600
590
580
720
610
610

P/38
P/38
O/34 P/38
O/34 P/38
O/34 P/38
P/38
O/34 P/38
O/34 P/38

"America, My Country”

X
24 Pages

Table of Contents

Chapter Headers

Full' Page Photos

Glossary & Index

"Explore With Bagster” Mapping

)

z
= Accelerated
'/-’= Reader

LIBRARY BOUND

List School/Library
Each Book $26.60 $19.95
Series Set $212.80 $159.60
978-1-938813-11-5

PAPERBACK

List  School/Library
Each Book $13.26 $9.95
Series Set $106.08 $79.60
978-1-938813-12-2
6-Pack Library $636.48 $477.60
978-1-938813-13-9 (6 books of each title/48 books)

Schools & Libraries Save 25% off list!
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jjacquesiCartien

By Moira Rose Donohue
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By Moira Rose Donohue
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Indiana Academic Standard 5.1.2

Arearica My Courmry

Christopher

By Moira Rose Donohue
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Bmrericn My Canpviny

Awverine, My Conpviry

pihelKwakiutl

By Duraine Beancit

Bwigrica, Me Compriry

e Heg

By Heathrr N Kolich

Southwest

Poesertea Me Comprrry

fihelPawneel

By Heather N. Kokich

Awverina, My Conpviry

fiihelSeminole

By Heather N. Kolich

Bomrwricn, My Conpriry

e Nes Feras

By Heather N. Malich

Title Author ISBN ATOS (AR) Lexile GRL/DRA SO utheast
S . | L B
= The Hopi ©2013  Heather N. Kolich ~ 978-1-935884-88-0 49 800  S/40
8 The Inuit © 2013 Doraine Bennett 978-1-935884-89-7 5.4 890 S/40
-~ The Kwakiuti © 2013 Doraine Bennett 978-1-935884-90-3 5.4 870 RS/40 —
~" The Nez Perce © 2013 Doraine Bennett  978-1-935884-91-0 5.3 840  RS/40 LIBRARY BOUND
5| The Pawnee ©2013  Heather N. Kolich ~ 978-1-935884-92-7 50 780  R/40 List School/Library
3 i ; 1 93.. Each Book $30.60 $22.95

The Seminole ©2013  Heather N. Kolich ~ 978-1-935884-93-4 54 870  S/40 el o el

978-1-938813-00-9
Title Author ISBN ATOS (AR) Lexile GRL/DRA PAPERBACK 8" x 8"
. . List  School/Library 32 Pages

6 The Hopi © 2013 Heather N. Kolich ~ 978-1-935884-94-1 4.9 800  S/40 Each Book $14.60 $10.95 Table of Contents
¢ The Inuit © 2013 Doraine Bennett  978-1-935884-95-8 5.4 890 /40 Series Set $87.60 $65.70 Ch apter Headers
| The Kwakiuti © 2013 Doraine Bennett 978-1-935884-96-5 5.4 870  RS/40 978-1-938813-01-6 Full P Phot
& i 1 97. 6-Pack Library $525.60  $394.20 ull Page Photos
“%| The Nez Perce © 2013 Doraine Bennett 978-1-935884-97-2 5.3 840 RS/40 )
< 978-1-938813-02-3 (6 books of each title/36 books) Glossa ry & Index
"+ The Pawnee ©2013  Heather N. Kolich  978-1-935884-98-9 5.0 780  R/40 "Think With B ter” Questi

The Seminole ©2013  Heather N. Kolich ~ 978-1-935884.-99-6 54 870  S/40 INK-VVith bagster: Lluestions

Schools & Libraries Save 25% off list!
>> statestandardspublishing.com >> Toll Free 866.740.3056 or 706.621.5225 >> email: mchandler@statestandardspublishing.com YOUR STATE ¢ YOUR STANDARDS ¢ YOUR GRADE LEVEL
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"America, My Country”
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Indiana Academic Standard K.1.2
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24 Pages
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Chapter Headers
Full Page Photos
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Amarice, My Cosmnry

Title Author ISBN ATOS (AR) Lexile GRL/DRA Glossary & Index
% George Washington Carver © 2012 Doraine Bennett 978-1-935884-37-8 2.2 260 J/8 "Think With Bagster” Questions
=) Benjamin Franklin © 2012 Doraine Bennett 978-1-935884-38-5 2.2 270 J/18
©) Thomas Jefferson © 2012 Doraine Bennett  978-1-935884-39-2 2.3 260 J/8
! Lewis and Clark © 2012 Doraine Bennett 978-1-935884-40-8 2.0 190 J/18 Bears, My Conpriny [Assarbcn, My Covtry 6 oerior Fnre |
E Abraham Lincoln © 2012  Ashleigh Hally ~ 978-1-935884-41-5 2.2 230 J/18 LIBRARY BOUND
= Eleanor Roosevelt ©2012  Ashleigh Hally ~ 978-1-935884-422 2.3 190 JA8 sfiiheodorelRoosevelt
i Theodore Roosevelt ©2012 Doraine Bennett 978-1-935884-43-9 2.3 290 J/18 List School/Library p
=1 Harriet Tubman © 2012 Doraine Bennett 978-1-935884-44-6 2.3 240 J/18 Each Book $22.60 $16.95 3

George Washington © 2012  Ashleigh Hally ~ 978-1-935884-45-3 2.1 200 J/18 Series Set $203.40  $152.55

978-1-935884-55-2

Title Author ISBN ATOS (AR) Lexile GRL/DRA PAPERBACK
v geo‘rge' Washington Carver © 2012 Doraine Bennett  978-1-935884-46-0 2.2 260 J/18 List School/Library
%) Benjamin Franklin © 2012 Doraine Bennett 978-1-935884-47-7 2.2 270 J/18 Each Book $10.60 $7.95
=i Thomas Jefferson © 2012 Doraine Bennett 978-1-935884-48-4 2.3 260 J/18 Series Set $95.40 $71.55
E Lewis and Clark © 2012 Doraine Bennett 978-1-935884-49-1 2.0 190 J/18 978-1-935884-56-9
| Abraham Lincoln © 2012  Ashleigh Hally ~ 978-1-935884-50-7 2.2 230 J/18 6-Pack Library $572.40 $429.30
& Eleanor Roosevelt ©2012  Ashleigh Hally ~ 978-1-935884-51-4 2.3 190 J/18 978-1-935884-57-6 (54 books)
“* Theodore Roosevelt © 2012 Doraine Bennett 978-1-935884-52-1 2.3 290 J/18 J

Harriet Tubman © 2012 Doraine Bennett 978-1-935884-53-8 2.3 240 J/18

George Washington ©2012  Ashleigh Hally ~ 978-1-935884-54-5 2.1 200 J/18 Schools & Libraries Save 25% off list!

>> statestandardspublishing.com

>> Toll Free 866.740.3056 or 706.621.5225 >> email: mchandler@statestandardspublishing.com
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“America, My Country

Greece and Our
American Heritage

Indiana Academic Standard 6.1.1

lific weys L ik abron
helped us understand
wiance of astronomy,
ets ond e universe, The Greeks stasted
b Dlympic Games, Todoy, athletes from
over the world compete in the Ohamples,
oy of our buildings hove Greek columns,
Ty make us think ohost democacy,
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The ancient Greeks
really did change
the world.

Democracy—
How it All Started

Thie prople of Abeas belisved e peopls
whes lived i heir ity he citizens, shuid
make thelr owe: laves, This idea was e
beginning of democracy. The wonl
demecracy in Greek means

“the rule of the people.”

This is how
the democracy
in Athens worked...

8" x 8" The citizems of Athews rujed themserves.
32 Pages

Table of Contents
Chapter Headers
Historic Images & Color Photos
Glossary & Index

Things to Thlnk About &

Things to Do
£y Vo1
o Title Author ISBN ATOS (AR) Lexile GRL/DRA LIBRARY BOUND
% Greec_e and Oyr © 2010 Doraine Bennett 978-1-935077-71-8 4.0 540 M/28
8 American Heritage List School/Library
Each Book $30.60 $22.95
| Title Author ISBN ATOS (AR) Lexile GRL/DRA PAPERBACK
g Greece and Our © 2010  Doraine Bennett ~ 978-1-935077-72-5 4.0 540 M/28 List  School/Library
7| American Heritage EachBook 1460  $10.95
& Classroom 6-Pack © 2010  Doraine Bennett 978-1-935077-73-2 4.0 540 M/28 Cél’a;srolz)m $87.60 $65.70
& -Pac|

Schools & Libraries Save 25% off list!
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